USC NEUKII

USC Neukirch
Sektion Rode

KTION RODEIN

RCHEN

en
Iin

Team-Ergebnisliste (Kumpellauf)

Streckenldnge:
Ca. 415 Meter

Rang  StNr

1
24
12

2
45
14

3
23
29

4
20
30

5
22
9

6
27
6

7
44
11

8
7
8

9
1
17

10
28
18

11
26
25

12
16
4

13
10
21

14
13
2

15
3
5

16
19
15

Rennleiter: Manuel Brugger

Strecke:
Kdhnreit

Name

Scheifei 4
Scharler Christoph
Nadegger Alois
Scheifei 15
Gassner Hans Peter
Enzinger Stefan
Scheifei 6

Egger Franz

Rainer Gerhard
Scheifei 14
Moschl Lois
Nadegger Ronny
Scheifei 16
Wechselberger Franz
Steger Sepp
Scheifei 10
Kremser Engelbert
Oberhauser Greti
Scheifei 5
Oberlechner Ernst
Lechner Franz
Scheifei 1

Moschl Hedwig
Nill Herbert
Scheifei 12
Corinna Kaserer
Pichler Martin
Scheifei 13

Breuer Walter
Scharr Roman
Scheifei 3

Klettl Franz
Scharler Lena
Scheifei 11

Hofer Paul
Kremser Sandra
Scheifei 8
Schopper Richard
Klettl Daniel
Scheifei 7
Nadegger Kurt
Scharler Silke
Scheifei 9

Dreier Maria
Bachmaier Waltraud
Scheifei 2

Rainer David
Schmidinger Walter

Scheifei Rodeln:

2014
Jahr

2014
2014

2014
2014

2014
2014

2014
2014

2014
2014

2014
2014

2014
2014

2014
2014

2014
2014

2014
2014

2014
2014

2014
2014

2014
2014

2014
2014

2014
2014

2014
2014

07.02.2014 - 22:03:14

Klasse

Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren

Herren
Damen

Herren
Herren

Damen
Herren

Damen
Herren

Herren
Herren

Herren
Damen

Herren
Damen

Herren
Herren

Herren
Damen

Damen
Damen

Herren
Herren

Start:
Ca. 19:30 Uhr

Gesamt Differenz

1:13.03
36.32
36.71

1:13.55
35.48
38.07

1:14.91
37.25
37.66

1:16.65
36.03
40.62

1:18.01
38.94
39.07

1:18.98
36.65
42.33

1:20.68
37.00
43.68

1:22.10
39.23
42.87

1:23.53
39.06
44.47

1:24.73
37.34
47.39

1:28.87
37.57
51.30

1:30.96
40.41
50.55

1:33.09
40.50
52.59

1:33.24
42.63
50.61

1:40.26
40.22

1:00.04

1:56.67
47.51

1:09.16

+0.52

+1.88

+3.62

+4.98

+5.95

+7.65

+9.07

+10.50

+11.70

+15.84

+17.93

+20.06

+20.21

+27.23

+43.64
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